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Median Unit Price’

Median Quarterly Price Change

$610k -0.82%

Quarterly Price Change’
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DOCKLANDS SUBURB REPORT

Median House Sale Price’
Middle Park $2,662,500

Albert Park $2,302,500

Parkville $1,732,500

West Melbourne $1,400,000
North Melbourne $1,325,000
Kensington $1,130,000

Flemington $1,096,500

Median Unit Sale Price’

Albert Park $1,212,500

Middle Park $945,000

Kensington $570,000

Parkville $560,000

Southbank $555,000

North Melbourne $552,500

West Melbourne $488,000

Melbourne $469,000

Flemington $423,500
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DOCKLANDS SUBURB REPORT

Average Hold Period’
7.0 years

Dwelling Type”

Houses 1% . Units 99%

Ownership”

Owned Outright 13% [ ) Mortgaged 20% @ Rented 67%

Population”

15,495

Median Asking Rent per week’

$750

Population Growth”

41.33%

Rental Yield

2.68%

Median Age”
32 years

Median Household Size”

1.8 people
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DOCKLANDS SUBURB REPORT

Discover a snapshot of the most recent results for this suburb, to view the full 12 months of sales history,

please go to jelliscraig.com.au/suburbinsights

Address

66/55 Victoria Harbour Prm
Docklands

808/677 La Trobe St
Docklands

806/2 Glenti Pl
Docklands

4103/103 South Wharf Dr
Docklands

903/8 Pearl River Rd
Docklands

1310/2 Newquay Prm
Docklands

505/815 Bourke St
Docklands

1504/25 Waterfront Way
Docklands

702/2 Newquay Prm
Docklands

1916/628 Flinders St
Docklands

Bedrooms

3

Type

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

House

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Price

$1,390,000

$520,000

$1,175,000

$3,265,000

$613,800

$455,000

$500,000

$907,500

$980,000

$500,000

Sold

22 Ju
2025

21Ju
2025

20 Jul
2025

19 Jul
2025

18 Jul
2025

18 Jul
2025

17 Ju
2025

17 Ju
2025

17 Ju
2025

15 Ju
2025
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Address

3506E/888 Collins St
Docklands

2202/231 Harbour Esp
Docklands

1801/1 Point Park Cr
Docklands

406/387 Docklands Dr
Docklands

1006/18 Waterview WIk
Docklands

2402/241 Harbour Esp
Docklands

1402/8 Waterview WIk
Docklands

3203E/888 Collins St
Docklands

1201S/883 Collins St
Docklands

1608/673 La Trobe St
Docklands

Bedrooms

2

Type

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Price

$595,000

$605,000

$1,150,000

$470,000

$570,000

$456,000

$698,000

$605,000

$600,000

$435,000

Sold

15 Jul
2025

10 Jul
2025

10 Jul
2025

09 Jul
2025

09 Jul
2025

08 Jul
2025

08 Jul
2025

07 Jul
2025

07 Jul
2025

07 Jul
2025
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Address

1502/2 Glenti PI
Docklands

2113/628 Flinders St
Docklands

1707/421 Docklands Dr
Docklands

2312/100 Harbour Esp
Docklands

1109/421 Docklands Dr
Docklands

202N/883 Collins St
Docklands

1411/673 La Trobe St
Docklands

1615/8 Marmion PI
Docklands

1402S/889 Collins St
Docklands

2202N/883 Collins St
Docklands

Bedrooms

4

Type

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Price

$2,608,888

$500,000

$500,000

$666,000

$330,000

$355,000

$485,000

$500,000

$380,000

$408,000

Sold

06 Jul
2025

04 Jul
2025

04 Jul
2025

02 Jul
2025

01 Jul
2025

01 Jul
2025

30Jun
2025

28 Jun
2025

27 Jun
2025

26 Jun
2025



Richmond Office
57-59 Bridge Road, Richmond
039428 3333

Data is current as of PDF generation date 01/08/2025

* Updated Quarterly for the past 12 months
A Updated daily for the past quarter
~ Updated daily: 33 recent results.

This publication contains data, analytics, statistics and other information supplied by PROPERTYDATAONLINE PTY LTD (PropertyData).
The data provided in this publication is of a general nature and should not be construed as specific advice or relied upon in lieu of
appropriate professional advice.

PropertyData relies upon data supplied by third parties and while the data is checked and reviewed, PropertyData does not warrant
the accuracy or completeness of the information to the full extent permitted by the law and excludes all loss or damage howsoever
arising (including through negligence) in connection with the data supplied by PropertyData. The State of Victoria owns the copyright
in the Property Sales Data and reproduction of that data in any way without the consent of the State of Victoria will constitute a
breach of the Copyright Act 1968 (cth). The State of Victoria does not warrant the accuracy or completeness of the Property Sales
Data and any person using or relying upon such information does so on the basis that the State of Victoria accepts no responsibility
or liability whatsoever for any errors, faults, defects or omissions in the information supplied.



